M2000	800000
(Address)	60034097 <u>463</u> 6
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	600340374636 02/21/200101203 ++25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	Y SULKEP FEB 2 4 2020

	Ċ	ORPORATE ACCESS,	When you need ACCESS to the world		
		P.O. Box 37066	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666		
			WALK IN		
		PIC	CK UP: 02/21/2020		
		CERTIFIED COPY			
		рнотосору			
		CUS			
	XX	FILING	FOREIGN		
1.		CENTAURI HIDGS, LL (CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU			
2.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)		
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)		
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT#)		
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	UMENT #)		
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	JMENT #)		
	ECIAI TRU	L CTIONS:			

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: CENTAURI HLDGS, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jahan S. Islami, Esq.

Name of Person

Cozen O'Connor

Firm/Company

200 S Biscayne Blvd., Suite 3000

Address

Miami, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

mromero@cozen.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Marsha Romero		305 at (704-5 ⁴	940
Nai	me of Person		e & Dayi	time Telephone Number
Mailing Add	Iress:		Street A	
Registratio	on Section		Regist	ration Section
Division o	f Corporations		Divisio	on of Corporations
P.O. Box 6	5327		The Ce	entre of Tallahassee
Tallahasse	e, FL 32314		2415 N	I. Monroe Street, Suite 810
			Tallaha	assee. FL 32303
Enclosed i	s a check for the following	; amount:		
S25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee &	🗆 🗆 \$55 Filing	Fee &	🗆 \$60 Filing Fee,
Ū	Certificate of Status	Certified	Сору	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E055 (9/15)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

۱.	Name of limited	liability Company	as it appears o	on the records of	the Florida Department of
----	-----------------	-------------------	-----------------	-------------------	---------------------------

· .

. .

State: CENTAURI HLDGS, LLC		<u> </u>	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)		2020 11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		FEB 2 AM 10:	FILED
2. The Florida document number of this limited liab	bility company is:	8	
 Jurisdiction of its organization: <u>DELAWARE</u> Date authorized to do business in Florida: <u>JANU</u> SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable classical structure) 	JARY 23, 2020		
(If name unavailable enter alternate name adopted	contain "Limited Liability Com	isiness in Florida and attach a	
copy of the written consent of the managers or man must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	aging members adopting the alto	ernate name. The alternate name	
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office ade	dress here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	Street Address	
		. Florida	
	City	, Florida Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper of and accept the obligations of my position as register document is being filed to merely reflect a change is liability company has been notified in writing of this	it and agree to act in this capaci and complete performance of my ered agent as provided for in Ch in the registered office address, .	duties, and I am familiar with appendix of the province of the second seco	1

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

,

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address 1	ype of Action
AP	Jahan S. Islami, Esq.	200 S Biscayne Blvd., Suite 3000	□Add
		Miami, FL 33131	■Remove
CEO	Frank J. Visconti	1221 Brickell Avenue, Suite 2660	🗐 Add
		Miami, FL 33131	🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			ŪAdd
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
aforemention	ned amendment(s), duly authentic under the law of which this entity	14-	🗆 Remove
	-	ature of the authorized representative	
	Frank J. Visconti, CEO	d or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CENTAURI HLDGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CENTAURI HLDGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



of State

Authentication: 202432855 Date: 02-21-20

Page 1

7805347 8300 SR# 20201344346

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml